over concrete surfacel ii) with 1:4 cement mortar. {b) 10mm thk plaster
38.1 sqmtr 133.00 5. It)7.20

Total
66,619.71

ADD SGST (?9ol i qq8 4?

ADD CGST !qr9? 5998.42

Total Amount r.vith GSl 78,645.95

ADD LABOUR WELFARF CESS /AI? 786.46

Total Amount with GST 7q La) a1

SAY 79,432.00

Rupees in rvords:Seventy Nine Thousand Four Hundred Thirty Two and Zero Paise Only

/

K+Hl,'J-$:nrui?"'i"